Product information

WISI DXP 1812

Plug in power supply 230V AC, 18V /1.2 ADC

Description
' ) . o At a glance:
The DXP 1812 is a plug-in power supply with a wide input range

and an output power of 18 V x max. 1,2A. It is intended to supply -
all models of the FLEXSWITCH product range. ® Wide inputrange 90...264 VAC

B Output voltage 18 V DC

B Output current 1,2 A

B Overvoltage and overcurrent protection

B High efficiency

B Compatibel with all DX FLEXSWITCH models
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WISI DXP 1812

Technical data

General data

Input voltage (AC)

Output voltage

Max. output current

Max. output power
Connector

Average operational efficiency
Protection class

Protection class system EN 60529
(DIN 40050)

Dimensions W x H x D
Operating temperature range

Storage temperature

90...264V AC (47...63 Hz)
18 VDC

1.2A

21.6 W

F-Female

>86 %

Il

IP40

81x70x44 mm
-20...+40°C
-10...+80°C

Packaging data

Sales unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit

EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

1 pcs.

110x 73 x55mm
0.5dm?

0.2 kg
4010056768683
76868
85044095
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